PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS Thermo Scientific Savant SpeedVac Systems
Thermo Scientific Savant SpeedVac SPD1030 and
SPD2030 Integrated Vacuum Concentrator Systems
Applications
• DNA/RNA
• Proteomics
• Metabolite research
• Drug and forensics testing

59 minutes, continuous
Vacuum Ramp Rate Setting 1 to 5 1 to 5
Vacuum Level Control 30 to 5.1 torr in 0.1 increments 30 to 5.1 torr in 0.1 increments
Number of Preset Programs 3 3
Number of User-Defined Programs 3 3
Lid Lock Indicator Yes Yes
Auto and Manual Run Buttons Yes Yes
Radiant Lamp On/Off Button Yes Yes
Pre-heat Button Yes Yes
Compliance
UL listed to U.S. and Canadian requirements. CE marked.
Small Capacity Rotors for SpeedVac SPD1030 Vacuum Concentrator
Tube Type Description No. of Tubes Working Volumes (mL)                                        Rotor Part No.
Microcentrifuge
Tube
1.5 - 2.0 mL 40 1.2 - 1.6 RH40-11
1.5 - 2.0 mL 64 1.2 - 1.6 RH64-11
1.5 - 2.0 mL 120 1.2 - 1.6 RH120-11
Glass and
Plastic Tubes
0.5 mL (8 x 29 mm) 100 0.3 RH100-8
0.4 mL (6 x 50 mm) 40 0.3 RH40-6
0.4 mL (6 x 50 mm) 100 0.3 RH100-6
12 x 75 mm, 13 x 100 mm 20 4 RH20-12
1.5 - 2.0 (12 x 75 mm) 40 4 *RH40-12
12 x 75 mm 72 4 RH72-12
13 x 100 mm 10 8 RH20-12
13 x 100 mm 32 8 RH32-13
17.5 x 102 mm, 15 mL 8 15 RH8-17.5
17 x 100 mm, 18 x 100 mm
17 x 95 mm, 16 x 100 mm
8 10 RH8-18
18 x 150 mm 4 24 RH4-18-150
25 x 105 mm, 30 mL 6 30 RH6-25
16 x 120 mm, 17 x 120 mm, 15 mL 10 12 RH10-15
50 mL, 28 x 115 mm 6 40 RH6-50
12 x 32 mm, 12 x 40 mm 60 2 RH60-12-40
20 x 47 mm, 20 x 58 mm 12 2.4 RH12-20
Glass Vials
1 dram vial, 15 x 45 mm (4 mL) 24 3 RH24-15
20 x 60 mm, 20 x 58 mm, 20 x 47 mm 12 4 RH12-20
Mini-Scintallation
Vial
18 x 52 mm 24 5.6 RH24-18
28 x 60 mm 12 16 RH12-28
Pear-Shaped Flask 100 mL 4 80 RH4-100
Microplate Shallow well plates 2 0.3 RH2MP
*Standard with SPD1030P1 unit
Large Capacity Rotors for SpeedVac SPD2030 Vacuum Concentrator
Tube Type Description No. of Tubes Working Volumes (ml)                                        Rotor Part No.
Microcentrifuge
Tube
1.5 - 2.0 mL 200 1.2 - 1.6 *RH200-12
Glass and
Plastic Tubes
12 x 75 mm 200 4 *RH200-12
13 x 100 mm 118 8 *RH200-12
16 x 100 mm 96 10 RH96-16-100
16 x 125 mm (for UMA) 88 12 **RH88-16-125U
17 x 100 mm, 16 x 100 mm 60 10 RH60-17-100
18 x 125 mm 48 15 RH48-18-125
18 x 150 mm, 16 x 125 mm 32 24 RH32-18-150
Centrifuge Tubes
15 mL (16 x 120 mm, 17 x 120 mm) 52 12 RH52-15
15 mL (17 x 120 mm) 30 12 RH60-17-100
50 mL (28 x 115 mm), (for UMA) 48 40 **RH48-50U
Glass Vials
1 dram vial, 15 x 45 mm (4 mL) 192 3 RH192-15
28 x 60 mm, 28 x 50 mm 50 16 RH50-28-60
Flasks
100 mL flask 8 80 RH8-200
100 mL recovery flask 8 80 RH8-100